

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 9 OF 2010

M/S JAYBEE ENERGY P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NTPC LIMITED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing C/C of original agreement)

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Rajshekhar Rao, Adv.
Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Syed Shahid Husain Rizvi, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Pradhan, Adv.
Ms. Neha Goyal, Adv.
Ms. Noor Afshan Bano, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Nanda, Adv.
Ms. Sangeeta Bharti, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi G. Narula, Adv.
Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

O R D E R

In view of the letter seeking time by the
learned counsel for the respondents and by consent
of both the parties, the matter is adjourned to 6th
December, 2010.

.....J.
(H.L. GOKHALE)

NEW DELHI
NOVEMBER 15, 2010