

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 9 OF 2010

M/S JAYBEE ENERGY P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NTPC LIMITED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing C/C of original agreement)

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Karan Lahiri, Adv.
Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Ashwani Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sangeeta Bharti, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Gaur Narula, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

Mr. Sharan Thakur, Adv.
Mr. Percillon, Adv.
Mr. Sidarth Basua, Adv.
Ms. Altalier, Adv.
Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

Mr. Syed Shahid Husain Rizvi, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Pradhan, Adv.
Ms. Neha Goyal, Adv.
Mr. Jiwan Pal Singh, Adv.
Ms. Noor Afshan Bano, Adv.

O R D E R

On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, the petition to stand over to 17.1.2011.

.....J.
(H.L. GOKHALE)

NEW DELHI
DECEMBER 6, 2010